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
109. Agricultural Lots / Various Lots in 784,000,000

Brgy. Bugtong na Pulo & Inosluban / LA 305,704

50. No. 711 / LA600 / FA307 / w/Lis Pendens 6,150,000 MIN BID
MIN BID

110. *Lot 3-A Le Rica Homes / LA 2,184 9,286,250

51. Thse / Unit A-7 Mayon St. /LA53 /FA67 1,680,000 111. *Lot 3-B Le Rica Homes / LA 2,184 9,286,250
112. *Lot 3-C Le Rica Homes / LA 2,184 9,286,250

52. Thse/ Lot 2-C (Unit 3) / LA 50 / FA 62 1,720,000 MIN BID

53. Thse/ Lot 5-B Saging St. / LA60 / FA80 2,400,000 113. Comm'l Space/Unit of Sauna 5/F / FA261 15,000,000

MIN BID
54. 3-Storey Res'l Bldg./ LA 108 / FA 324 3,070,000

114. *Ind'l Lots/ Lot 175 A to E / LA 9,572 74,000,000

55. Thse/ Lot 21-B Lily St. / LA 90 / FA 150 4,330,000 MIN BID
115. Comm'l Condo/Office Space/ 8th Floor 52,000,000

56. *L 19 B 2 Versailles Subd. Ph A1 /LA256 4,150,000 EGI Rufino Plaza corner Buendia  / TFA 1,653

57. *L 22 B 6 Versailles Subd. Ph A1 /LA300 4,900,000 MIN BID
58. *L 20 B 6 Versailles Subd. Ph A1 /LA311 5,010,000 116. Comm'l Space/Mezzanine 2/F KP Tower, 28,000,000

59. *L 17 B 2 Versailles Subd. Ph A1 /LA313 5,050,000 CM Recto Avenue corner J. Luna St.(on lease) / FA658

MIN BID MIN BID

60. *H&L/ Lot 38 Blk 9 / LA 111 / FA 71 2,350,000 117. Office Condo / Unit 2001 / FA 105 5,500,000
118. Office Condo / Unit 2003 / FA 131 6,850,000

MAKATI CITY (Penthouse Units)

Gardens of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig (House & Lot)

Piedmont corner San Remo Sts., Hills of Maia Alta

BAUAN,BATANGAS - Brgy. Balayong(Agri Lot)

Cottonwood Heights, Brgy. Bayugo (nr Sumulong)

CARMONA, CAVITE-Cabilang Baybay

Lipa Countryside Estate, Brgy. Bulacnin

La Finca Farm & Country Resort (Vacant Lot)

Washington Loop, La Posada Village, Brgy. Sucat

TAGUIG CITY

ANTIPOLO, RIZAL

MANILA–Divisoria (near 168 Mall)

Ariza Drive, Camella Homes 2-D, Brgy. Putatan

QUEZON CITY - Novaliches

ANGONO, RIZAL - Brgy. San Isidro

 Lakeview Manors, Ph2, Bagong Calzada (Condo.)

LIPA CITY, BATANGAS

MAKATI

Bermuda Country Subdivision, Brgy. Pamplona 1

J.P. Laurel Highway, Brgy. San Fernando

Governor's Drive (Carmona National Road)

cor. Dahlia Street, Green Valley Subd.(w/occupants)

Remedios Street, ABA Homes, Brgy. Dalig

One Magnificent Mile Condo, San Miguel Ave.

PASAY CITY – Taft Avenue

No. 123 Gen. Luis St., Brgy. Nagkaisang Nayon

PASIG - ORTIGAS CENTER

MUNTINLUPA CITY (House&Lots)

GEN. TRIAS, CAVITE (Adjacent Lots)

COMMERCIAL  /  AGRICULTURAL

TAGAYTAY CITY (Res'l Lots Only)

Iruhin Rd., Brgy. Iruhin (near PHINMA)

Katigbak Rd., San Jose (nr Aroma/Lee Botique Hotel)

TAGAYTAY / LAUREL, BATANGAS

(SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL)

Bristle Cone St., Canyon Woods Residential Resort

Mountain Ridge Resort, Brgy. Bayungan(nr Splendido)

CALATAGAN, BATANGAS

LIAN, BATANGAS - Puting Kahoy

BATANGAS CITY - Brgy. Bolbok (Agri Lot)

Millenium Plaza,Makati cor. Eduque St.(w/Adverse Claim)

MALVAR, BATANGAS

LIPA CITY, BATANGAS

Sitio Elang,  Brgy. San Francisco (Commercial Lots)

Daang Hari Road, Brgy. Almanza 2 (Vacant Lots)

Venus St., Delnor Subdivision, Brgy. Talon

Lot 2 Blk 26 Sta. Lucia corner San Jose Street

San Antonio Valley 1 Subd. (Office/Comm'l Bldg.)

Dona Manuela Subd., Phase 3, Brgy. Pamplona 3

Verdant Heights Subdivision, Brgy. La Huerta

Chateau De Baie Condo,Roxas Blvd. cor. Airport Rd.

BACOOR, CAVITE 
Camella Homes Cerritos, Phase 1, Brgy. Molino

Amvel Mansions Tower 1, Brgy. San Dionisio

LAS PINAS CITY

Verdant Acres Subdivision, Brgy. Pamplona 3

252 Villanueva St., Gatchalian Subd., Ph3A, Tungtong

San Jose Village, Brgy. Alabang (w/Lis Pendens)

The Kingswood Makati Condo., Vito Cruz Ext.

PARANAQUE CITY

cNEW ITEM

For more updated listings of foreclosed properties and public auction schedules, 
Visit http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com 
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61. *Lot/L32 B36 Marcos Alvarez Ave/LA496 1,860,000 MIN BID
MIN BID

119. Lot / Lot 13 Fls 1759-D / LA 2,540 15,000,000

62. Vacant Lot / Lot 4 Blk 1 / LA 144 1,224,000 MIN BID

63. Vacant Lot / Lot 49 Blk 50 / LA 582 2,400,000 120. Industrial Lot / Lot 1-B-6-D / LA 936 3,510,000
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